Part #
5268-1028
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1-012
5628-1027
5628-1042
5628-1110
5628-7106
5628-7815
5628-7816
5628-7818
5628-7829
5628-7830
5628-7216
5628-1008
5628-1008/100!
5628-1009
5628-1010
5628-1011
5628-1012
5628-1049
5628-1050
5628-1069
5628-1073
5628-7101
5628-7105
5628-1029
5628-1030
5628-1031
5628-1032
5628-1033
5628-1034
5628-1016/101
5628-1013
5628-1014
5628-7103
5628-1002
5628-1003
5628-1005
5628-1006
5628-1007
5628-1097
00010-150080-
00010-150080-
00021-170806-
5628-1018
5628-1019
5628-1035
5628-1036
5628-1037
5628-1038
5628-1039
5628-1040
5628-1077
5628-1080
5628-7107
5628-7108
5628-7130
5628-7131

Kit #
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424701
424704
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424804
424805
424805
424805
424805
424805
424805
424806
424807
424807
424807
424808
424808
424808
424808
424808
424808
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424809
424813
424813

# of pieces

included

Part Name
1 short out drive shaft
1 diff housing A
1 diff housing B
1 diff housing C
2 diff bevel gear
3 diff bevel pinion
2 SCREW PWB1.3 X 3
3 SCREW KM1.6 X 3.5
1 long out drive shaft
2 6x10x3 bushing
1 GEAR PULLER
1 MAIN DRIVE SHAFT
2 DIFF GEAR
1 SPUR GEAR 34T
1 DRIVE PINION GEAR 8T
1 8T PINION GEAR
2 pinion gear 10T/12T
1 DP Steering servo
4 SHOCK BALL END
4 Shock Parts Assy Set
4 SHOCK CAP
4 SHOCK BODY
4 spring adjuster3MM
4 SHOCK SPRING CAP
1 front shock stay
1 rear shock stay
4 spring adjuster4MM
4 spring adjuster5MM
4 SHOCK SPRING
4 SHOCK SHAFT
1 Steering Knuck Lt
1 Steering Knuck Rt
1 Rear hub Lt
1 Rear hub Rt
1 C-hub Lt
1 C-hub Rt
4 Wheel drive shaft set
2 Steering Link Long
2 Steering Link Short
4 ball stud
1 front gear box cover
1 rear gear box bottom
2 battery door
1 Motor mount
1 motor top mount
1 BM rear gear box cover
1 roller pin long
2 roller pin long
1 screw M1.7*8PB
2 rear camber link
2 front camber link
2 steering wiper
1 steering wiper link
2 top king pin cover
2 lower king pin cover
1 servo horn
1 servo saver cap
1 servo saver ring
1 Servo "C"ring
4 Ft/RtUpper link shaft
6 Steering wiper shaft

20+2 screw M2.0*6PB
2+1 screw M2.0*8PB

Kit Name

Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shatft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shatft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shatft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Drive Shaft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Complete Transmission Replacement
Drive Shatft, Differential & Outdrive Kit
Master series steering servo

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Shock Replacement Kit

Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Steering Knuckle & C-Hub Part Kit
Wheel Drive Shaft Kit

Bumper and Body Mount Types
Bumper and Body Mount Types
Bumper and Body Mount Types

Gear Box Kit

Gear Box Kit

Gear Box Kit

Gear Box Kit

Gear Box Kit

Gear Box Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Steering Unit Parts Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Kit



5628-7132
5628-7134
5628-7135
5628-7136
5628-7138
5628-7139
5628-1081
5628-7821
5628-1105
5628-1107
5628-7112/711
5628-7128
5628-7838
5628-1122
5628-1123
5628-1124
5628-1125
5628-1126
5628-1127
5628-1134
5628-1024
5628-1025
5628-7102
5628-7131
5628-7109
5628-7110
5628-7111
5628-1023
5628-1051
5628-1078
5628-7121
5628-7101
5628-7141
5628-7142
5628-1111
5628-1112
5628-1113
5628-1114
5628-3402
5628-7133
5628-1095
5628-1096
5628-1095
5628-1096
5628-1104
5628-1105
5628-1106
5628-1107
5628-1108
5628-7130
5628-1117
5628-1118
5628-7109
5628-7110
5628-7111

424813
424813
424813
424813
424813
424813
424814
424814
424818
424818
424818
424818
424818
424820
424820
424820
424820
424820
424820
424820
424901
424901
424901
424901
424902
424902
424902
424903
424903
424903
424904
424906
424906
424906
424907
424907
424907
424907
424908
424908
424910
424910
424911
424911
424911
424911
424911
424911
424911
424911
424912
424912
424912
424912
424912

7+2 screw M2.0*10PB
2+1 screw M2.0*5KB
1+1 screw M2.0*6KB
9+2 screw M2.0*8KB
4+1 screw M2.0*12KB
2+1 screw M2.0*6PWB
4 MT TIRE
4 tire insert
1 front bumper
1 M.T.roll bar
6 body clip
5 SCREW M1.7*6PB
1 clear warpath car body
1 Motor Support 130
1 Motor Support 180
1 Servo horn K TYPE
1 Servo saver cap K TYPE
1 Servo horn -21T J TYPE
1 Servo saver cap J TYPE
1 SERVO EYELET-A
4 lower SUS Ft
4 lower SUS Rt
4 ball stud long
4 screw M2.0*8PB
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "+"
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "-"
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "+/-"
1 rear lower deck
1 front upper deck
4 SUS pin
1 transmitter antenna
4 black color spring (medium)
4 white color spring (soft)
4 gold color spring (hard)
1 32T SPUR GEAR
1 31T SPUR GEAR
1 30T SPUR GEAR
1 13,14,15,16T PINION GEAR PACK
4 wheels
4 screw M2.0*10PB
1 Front shock stay_B/C
1 Rear shock stay_B/C
1 Front shock stay_B/C
1 Rear shock stay B/C
1 MT REAR BODY MOUNT TOWER
1 MT front bumper
1 MT Upper Deck with body mount pole
1 Car Body Holder_B
2 Body mount pole_B
2 SCREW M2.0*6PB
1 Master series main chassis
1 Master series lower deck
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "+"
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "-"
2 3A BATTERY PLATE "+/-"

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Bushing and Screw Kit

Standard Tires - Monster Truck
Standard Tires - Monster Truck

Clear Monster Truck Body

Clear Monster Truck Body

Clear Monster Truck Body

Clear Monster Truck Body

Clear Monster Truck Body

Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Master series servo horn & motor plate
Lower Suspension Arm Replacement Kit
Lower Suspension Arm Replacement Kit
Lower Suspension Arm Replacement Kit
Lower Suspension Arm Replacement Kit
Basic Chassis

Basic Chassis

Basic Chassis

Upper and Lower Deck

Upper and Lower Deck

Upper and Lower Deck

Transmitter Antenna

Shock Spring Pack

Shock Spring Pack

Shock Spring Pack

Spur and Pinion Gear Set

Spur and Pinion Gear Set

Spur and Pinion Gear Set

Spur and Pinion Gear Set

Standard Wheels - Monster Truck
Standard Wheels - Monster Truck
Monster Truck Upper Deck 1

Monster Truck Upper Deck 1

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Monster Truck Upper Deck

Master series main chassis

Master series main chassis

Master series main chassis

Master series main chassis

Master series main chassis



